SDS college of Education for women, Lopon

Detailed analysis of Student Feedback Form (Session - 2019-20)

Sr. Questionnaire Answers

No

1. | Syllabus covered in the class 85 to 100% 70 to 84% 55 to 69% 30 to 54% 0 - Below 30%

81.5% 18.5% 0% 0% 0%

2. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by Always Fair Usually Fair Sometimes Unfair Usually Unfair Unfair
the teachers. 85.2% 7.4% 3.7% 0% 3.7%

3. | Teachers encourage you to participate in Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree
extracurricular activities. 59.3% 37% 3.7% 0% 0%

4, Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to TO a great extent Moderate Some what Very little Not at all
inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability 77.8% 22.2% 0% 0% 0%
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

5. | Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses Every time Usually Sometimes Rarely Never
and help you to overcome them. 88.9% 3.7% 0% 3.7% 3.7%

6. | The teachers identify your strengths and Fully Reasonably Partially Slighty Unable to
encourage you with providing the right level of 77.8% 22.2% 0% 0% 0%
challenges.

7. | Was your performance in assignments Every time Usually Sometimes Rarely Never
discussed with you? 63% 29.6% 3.7% 3.7% 0%

8. | Were the teachers cooperative to You? Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree

55.6% 40.7% 3.7% 0% 0%

9. | Training& Placement Services are provided by Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree
the college 48.1% 48.1% 3.7%

10. | Multiple Lab Facilities are provided by the Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree
college 40.7% 59.3% 0% 0% 0%

11. | Student grievances are properly addressed by Every time Usually Sometimes Rarely Never
the concerned authorities 63% 33.3% 3.7% 0% 0%

12. | Classrooms were neat, airy & well equipped Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree

66,7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%

13. | Your college helps the poor & needy students Every time Usually Sometimes Rarely Never

70.4% 18.5% 7.4% 3.7%

14. | Your college provides multiple opportunities to Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree
learn and grow 66.7% 33.3% 0% 0% 0%

15, | Overall Atmosphere of Your College is very Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree
good 63% 37% 0% 0% 0%







